e

10 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, May 12, 1999

Ken Nugent - pubiisher
Steve Foreman SPRINGS

is an Advertising Product of The Independent & Free Press :
Advertising Manager REALTY

211 ARMSTRONG AVE., GEORGETOWN, ONT. L7G 4X5 ,
: ' Sharon Pinkne (Halton) Corp.
873'0301 FAX 373-0393 Real Estate Advertising Safesy Rep.

it ko e S A A S e B N T R T

I RCR Realty

ROYAL LEPAGE .ccoems oy
.x—_lu||||||||||||||||||| o

~ COMFORT IN THE “PARK" WOW! WHAT A TOWNHOUSE
* Large, well landscaped lot + Fenced yard - | * 3 large bedrooms ¢ inished basement
« 3 Bedrooms * Finished basement * Lovely gas fireplace « Private, fenced backyard
» 2 washrooms -~ Gﬂﬂd ﬂEithDUthﬂd
A terrific buy at $192,900. Make sure you don’t miss out. | Now is the time to make your move. Affordable at
Let Carol Wood* show you the way in. 877-5211. $116,500. Call Carol Wood* for details 877-5211.

$136,500 “ " GROW YOUR OWN

Annual, perennial or vegetable gardens, children or both!! This 3
3 bedroom townhouse. New bedmnmper:uml is slt??'u ren%am a ?w lot {Bg' x 137).

kitchen, finished basement with | Gty renotstes - ins home s s o i i o
2 pC. bath room. Private rear | Pace. There are 2 walkouts to the deck overlooking the private

backyard. Newer windows, doors drywall, insulation, roof,

n wiring...the list is long!! You can move in for $169,900 and not do
g_;—lrden. HM1 22 99 a thu?gl! i RM043-99

DOUG BLUE
MEAL* SPRINGS
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Loc.: (905) 877-5211 Tor.: (905) 874-3051 Blue Springs Realty
Erin: (519) 833-7117  Fax: (905) 877-5154 (Halton) Co
1-800-834-5516 P

Orangeville Sec]uded well hu:ll, Campbellville: Stone, ~6000sqft on ~5

unique large hume & a log cabin with 2 B ac on quiet rd with quick access to Hwy

: standing horse stalls, all on a rare 100 401 at the Guelph Line. Great Rm with
Sales Representative i <. = = B acre parcel of land. Pool. 5min. E of § 4 sided stone FP. 2 cir staircases to 2nd
Town & e hospital. Set far back from Hwy 9 with ¥ floor. Main fl Mbr. Fab kit. 2nd kit in
Country Specialist | ... i [ 1000f frontage on Hwy 9. Natural gas § Fam Rm. MF 5th bdrm suitable for

i available. Pond & stream. Rolling. office. [ngmund pnol Ma:lty roof.
in ha

:HIGINAL 13[}0 S CHUHCH
5269,000 NOW A RESIDENCE!
i ) 8q. ft. finished living space
Blus full basement, 2 baths, 3
| bedrooms, 18 ft. =2
ealmg, original front du 3
stained glass windows: i - M i
& brick work. $259 T, . o4 Stz Quick access to Hwy #25 & #41]1
;:- EWavne Eag NW of Georgetown: $229,800 Unique § Georgetown South:  ~4.5 yrs old Halton Hills 1.4acres  $359,900
Sk sin o B cluster of 3 buildings: (1) 3bdrm, 2WR § Tastelfully decorated & upgraded. 3 B _3000SF ~7 min to Milton.GO. Four
: i o home, reno in 90’s (2) barn, now a bdrms, 3 washrms, main floor family rm ¥ pdqrms. 5, 5, 2pc. Hardwood & ceramics.
garage/shop (3) new art studio, located § with gas fireplace, formal dining rm., 2 oak staircases. MBR with 5 pc. MF
in small hamlet on 2/3 acre backing ontoff wslk-out to deck from kit., finished den & Fam rm with FP. Finished bsmt.
river & conservation land. Ideal for basement with rec. rm and office/sewing Deck. Excel well. Lit drvwy. Privacy

rm. Offered at $213,900. Try an offer. gates. ~3 yrs old. Priced to sell quickly.

Natural paradise in Georgetown on

: s the ravine, 3+1 bedroom
Running Brook Farm, approx. 66 Zoning: C2, General Com. bungalow with finished basement.
scenic acres. 1819 deed available. Solid § Accumulated 3 parcels: brick building B Eat.in kitchen. Hardwood floors
stone & rubble stone home renovated in § with 2 store fronts, 3 homes &éﬂ: cream throughout the main level. New
the 60’s. Spring fed pond feeds Blue store on ~ half acre. 3 road frontages, i :
Spings Creek. Bank barn (40’ x 60°), Perfect for drive through business. High E‘Eisélmgj?ﬁliﬁ ﬁuﬁ:;uace, C_A t? ;
in excel condition. SE of Rockwood. traffic count. Loc across the road from § ™ = I ar. T VR W)ER %0
~ 12 min to 401 at Guelph L, Exit 312. ¥ imminent developmnt & next to plaza,§ Vi€W this home. In-law suite,




